
Horsebarn - February 2019

02/01/2019 - 02/28/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 4296

Peak Day Sat, 2 Feb, 2019 (445)

Minimum Day Fri, 8 Feb, 2019 (28)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 6

Daily Average 153

Average Workday Traffic 120

Average Weekend Traffic 237

Weekly Average 1074

Monthly Average 4670

Date  HORSEBARN

Fri, Feb 1, 2019 116

Sat, Feb 2, 2019 445

Sun, Feb 3, 2019 411

Mon, Feb 4, 2019 417

Tue, Feb 5, 2019 326

Wed, Feb 6, 2019 75

Thu, Feb 7, 2019 30

Fri, Feb 8, 2019 28

Sat, Feb 9, 2019 122

Sun, Feb 10, 2019 54

Mon, Feb 11, 2019 34

Tue, Feb 12, 2019 121

Wed, Feb 13, 2019 153

Thu, Feb 14, 2019 158

Fri, Feb 15, 2019 29

Sat, Feb 16, 2019 72

Sun, Feb 17, 2019 68

Mon, Feb 18, 2019 60

Tue, Feb 19, 2019 29

Wed, Feb 20, 2019 89

Thu, Feb 21, 2019 85

Fri, Feb 22, 2019 49

Sat, Feb 23, 2019 357

Sun, Feb 24, 2019 364

Mon, Feb 25, 2019 170

Tue, Feb 26, 2019 350

Wed, Feb 27, 2019 53

Thu, Feb 28, 2019 31


